
FEMALE 140.0 RESULTS

Female 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kinsleigh Bethune Concordia High School 132.9 110.0 10

2 Havyn Showalter Colby High School 138.7 105.0 8

3 Grace Lee Hill City High School 138.8 105.0 6

4 Maddie  Myers Wichita County 138.0 100.0 4

5 Brinly Lichter Victoria Knights 135.0 95.0 2

6 Avery  Seiwert Colby High School 140.0 95.0 1

7 Brennen Steinert La Crosse 139.5 85.0 0

8 Makenna  Heim Hoxie 140.0 80.0 0

9 Ashlyn Tillitson Ness City Eagles 134.0 0 0

10 Rilan Turner Ness City Eagles 134.0 0 0

11 Erika Terriquez Wichita County 135.0 0 0

12 Alexis McWilliams Hill City High School 137.8 0 0

Female 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Havyn Showalter Colby High School 138.7 220.0 10

2 Maddie  Myers Wichita County 138.0 215.0 8

3 Grace Lee Hill City High School 138.8 205.0 6

4 Kinsleigh Bethune Concordia High School 132.9 200.0 4

5 Brinly Lichter Victoria Knights 135.0 200.0 2

6 Avery  Seiwert Colby High School 140.0 185.0 1

7 Brennen Steinert La Crosse 139.5 175.0 0

8 Rilan Turner Ness City Eagles 134.0 150.0 0

9 Ashlyn Tillitson Ness City Eagles 134.0 145.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Makenna  Heim Hoxie 140.0 140.0 0

11 Erika Terriquez Wichita County 135.0 0 0

12 Alexis McWilliams Hill City High School 137.8 0 0

Female 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Maddie  Myers Wichita County 138.0 160.0 10

2 Havyn Showalter Colby High School 138.7 145.0 8

3 Kinsleigh Bethune Concordia High School 132.9 140.0 6

4 Avery  Seiwert Colby High School 140.0 125.0 4

5 Brinly Lichter Victoria Knights 135.0 120.0 2

6 Grace Lee Hill City High School 138.8 105.0 1

7 Rilan Turner Ness City Eagles 134.0 100.0 0

8 Brennen Steinert La Crosse 139.5 100.0 0

9 Makenna  Heim Hoxie 140.0 100.0 0

10 Ashlyn Tillitson Ness City Eagles 134.0 0 0

11 Erika Terriquez Wichita County 135.0 0 0

12 Alexis McWilliams Hill City High School 137.8 0 0

Female 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Maddie  Myers Wichita County 138.0 475.0 10

2 Havyn Showalter Colby High School 138.7 470.0 8

3 Kinsleigh Bethune Concordia High School 132.9 450.0 6

4 Brinly Lichter Victoria Knights 135.0 415.0 4

5 Grace Lee Hill City High School 138.8 415.0 2

6 Avery  Seiwert Colby High School 140.0 405.0 1

7 Brennen Steinert La Crosse 139.5 360.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Makenna  Heim Hoxie 140.0 320.0 0

9 Rilan Turner Ness City Eagles 134.0 250.0 0

10 Ashlyn Tillitson Ness City Eagles 134.0 145.0 0

11 Erika Terriquez Wichita County 135.0 0 0

12 Alexis McWilliams Hill City High School 137.8 0 0


